A

S W I M M I NG

MEET
SWEET ONION
BLACK VS TEAL DEVELOPMENTAL
VELOCITY MILE
IES LC CHAMPIONSHIPS
IES LC CHAMPIONSHIPS - TIME TRIALS
SUNBURN CLASSIC
SPOOKTACULAR
SPRINT SHOOTOUT
COUGAR FALL FURY
AUGUST INTERSQUAD
TRICK OR TREAT
THANKSWIMMING
FALL CHALLENGE
FALL CHALLENGE
ADAM ENGLAND MEMORIAL
VERY SCARY
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL
FAZZARI's PIZZA
CHRISTMAS OPEN
WINTER INVITE

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

FALL 2024 SANCTIONS REPORT

HOST
WWSC
VS
VS
SWAT
SWAT
TCCC
LGSC
MRA
CouG
CAST
VAN
MRA
SWAT
SWAT
CAST
VS
LCN
LCN
VS
SWAT

MEET TYPE
Open
Developmental
Developmental
Championship
Time Trials
Open
Open
OPen
Open
Developmental
Progressive
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

DATES
June 29-30
April 26
June 5
Jul 26-28
Jul 26-28
July 12-14
Oct 26-27
Sept 21
Sept 28-29
August 13

Nov 16-17
Oct 19-20
Oct 19-20
Nov 15-17
Oct 19
Jan 10-12
May 16-18
Dec 7-8
Dec 6-8

SANCTION #
IE-24-1559
IE-24-1560
IE-24-1561
IE-24-1562
IE-24-1563
IE-24-1564
IE-24-1565
IE-24-1566
IE-24-1567
IE-24-1568
IE-24-1569
IE-24-1570
IE-24-1571

IE-24-1571-R1
IE-24-1572
IE-24-1573
IE-25-1574
IE-25-1575
IE-24-1576
IE-24-1577

Status
issued 4/8/2024
issued 4/8/2024
issued 4/9/2024

issued 4/30/2024
issued 4/30/2024
issued 5/3/2024
issued 7/22/2024
issued 7/22/2024
issued 7/28/2024
issued 7/31/2024
issued 8/30/2024
issued 8/30/2024
issued 9/9/2024
issued 9/15/2024
issued 9/24/2024
issued 10/2/2024
issued 10/16/2024
issued 10/16/2024
issued 10/23/2024
issued 10/23/2024



