

INLAND EMPIRE SWIMMING

FALL 2024 SANCTIONS REPORT

MEET	HOST	MEET TYPE	DATES	SANCTION #	Status
SWEET ONION	WWSC	Open	June 29-30	IE-24-1559	issued 4/8/2024
BLACK VS TEAL DEVELOPMENTAL	VS	Developmental	April 26	IE-24-1560	issued 4/8/2024
VELOCITY MILE	VS	Developmental	June 5	IE-24-1561	issued 4/9/2024
IES LC CHAMPIONSHIPS	SWAT	Championship	Jul 26-28	IE-24-1562	issued 4/30/2024
IES LC CHAMPIONSHIPS - TIME TRIALS	SWAT	Time Trials	Jul 26-28	IE-24-1563	issued 4/30/2024
SUNBURN CLASSIC	TCCC	Open	July 12-14	IE-24-1564	issued 5/3/2024
SPOOKTACULAR	LGSC	Open	Oct 26-27	IE-24-1565	issued 7/22/2024
SPRINT SHOOTOUT	MRA	OPen	Sept 21	IE-24-1566	issued 7/22/2024
COUGAR FALL FURY	coug	Open	Sept 28-29	IE-24-1567	issued 7/28/2024
AUGUST INTERSQUAD	CAST	Developmental	August 13	IE-24-1568	issued 7/31/2024
TRICK OR TREAT	VAN	Progressive		IE-24-1569	issued 8/30/2024
THANKSWIMMING	MRA	Open	Nov 16-17	IE-24-1570	issued 8/30/2024
FALL CHALLENGE	SWAT	Open	Oct 19-20	IE-24-1571	issued 9/9/2024
FALL CHALLENGE	SWAT	Open	Oct 19-20	IE-24-1571-R1	issued 9/15/2024
ADAM ENGLAND MEMORIAL	CAST	Open	Nov 15-17	IE-24-1572	issued 9/24/2024
VERY SCARY	VS	Open	Oct 19	IE-24-1573	issued 10/2/2024
HELLS CANYON WINTER INVITATIONAL	LCN	Open	Jan 10-12	IE-25-1574	issued 10/16/202
FAZZARI'S PIZZA	LCN	Open	May 16-18	IE-25-1575	issued 10/16/2024
CHRISTMAS OPEN	VS	Open	Dec 7-8	IE-24-1576	issued 10/23/2024
WINTER INVITE	SWAT	Open	Dec 6-8	IE-24-1577	issued 10/23/2024